PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS (MENTALLY

CHALLENGED FIELD) (BS-18) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD

OF FIVE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/44100126

2/44100127

3/44100080

4/44100160

5/44100059

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SOBIA ASIF GUJRAT

ASIF MEHMOOD

MEHWISH AHSEN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AHSEN PERVEZ

KHAULA MUNAWAR LAHORE
MUNAWAR MAHMOOD

AURANG ZAIB BHATTI GUJRANWALA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI

TABASSUM NAZ LAHORE
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

27 -12-2015 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 07-RG-2015

Page1lof 1



