PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS (MENTALLY</u> <u>CHALLENGED FIELD) (BS-18) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD</u> <u>OF FIVE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE <u>WITH FATHER'S NAME</u>	DOMICILE
1/44100126	SOBIA ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD	GUJRAT
2/44100127	MEHWISH AHSEN MUHAMMAD AHSEN PERVEZ	LAHORE
3/44100080	KHAULA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR MAHMOOD	LAHORE
4/44100160	AURANG ZAIB BHATTI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI	GUJRANWALA
5/44100059	TABASSUM NAZ MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE

DATED:	27 -12-2015	
CASE NO.	07-RG-2015	

SECRETARY